:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8690658

Mar 22, 2024 12:57 (UTC)

In epoch 271,583 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 28851 - 0.018567014 ETH®
61.93 USD

2 28852 - 0.018513203 ETH®
61.75 USD

3 28853 - 0.018441370 ETH&®
61.51 USD

4 28854 - 0.062442742 ETH®
208.30 USD

S 28855 - 0.018479069 ETH®
61.64 USD

6 28856 - 0.018413671 ETH®
61.42 USD

7 28857 - 0.018425432 ETH®
61.46 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/8690658
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/271583
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/28851
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/28852
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/28853
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/28854
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/28855
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/28856
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/28857

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

28858

28859

28860

28861

28862

28863

28864

28865

28866

Validator Id

248057

Amount

- 0.018528882
61.81 USD

- 0.018517330
61.77 USD

- 0.018436409
61.50 USD

- 0.018445528
61.53 USD

- 0.018492311
61.68 USD

- 0.018457582
61.57 USD

- 0.018462792
61.59 USD

- 0.018510922
61.75 USD

- 0.018395648
61.36 USD

Amount

+ 0.044229141
147.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/28858
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/28859
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/28860
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/28861
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/28862
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/28863
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/28864
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/28865
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/28866
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/248057

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



