

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-16 15:41 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8690658</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 22, 2024 · 12:57 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>271,583</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>28851</u>	- 0.018567014 ETH ⊘ 61.93 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>28852</u>	- 0.018513203 ETH ↔ 61.75 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>28853</u>	- 0.018441370 ETH ⊘ 61.51 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>28854</u>	- 0.062442742 ETH ⊘ 208.30 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>28855</u>	- 0.018479069 ETH ⊘ 61.64 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>28856</u>	- 0.018413671 ETH ⊘ 61.42 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>28857</u>	- 0.018425432 ETH ⊘ 61.46 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>28858</u>	- 0.018528882 ETH 🐼 61.81 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>28859</u>	- 0.018517330 ETH ⊘ 61.77 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>28860</u>	- 0.018436409 ETH ③ 61.50 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>28861</u>	- 0.018445528 ETH ⊘ 61.53 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>28862</u>	- 0.018492311 ETH ③ 61.68 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>28863</u>	- 0.018457582 ETH ⊘ 61.57 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>28864</u>	- 0.018462792 ETH ③ 61.59 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>28865</u>	- 0.018510922 ETH ③ 61.75 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>28866</u>	- 0.018395648 ETH ⊘ 61.36 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validaton Id	Amount

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>248057</u>	+ 0.044229141 ETH 🤣
		147.54 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.